BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.
5115
5099
5013
5131
5120
5039
5018
5025
5127
5134
5100
5041

5012
5001
5036
5105
5106
5002
5038
5045
5011
5048
5004
5035
5026
5089
5010
5087
5092
5101
5053

Nome
SILVANIO ROCHA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ASSIS
ANDERSON TIAGO
VANDERSON FOGACA DA SILVA
MARCEL CARBONERI DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO TONELLI
AURELINO JOSE DOS SANTOS
CELIO DIAS
WALISON ALMEIDA
JUNIOR OLIVEIRA
PEDRO LAUANE BARBOSA CAMPIONI
ElJI CLAUDIO KAWAKUBO

ANDERSON SIQUEIRA

AILSON MORAIS

DOUGLAS JOSE SILVA
RONALDO TAVEIRA

RONAR ROBSON DA SILVA
ALBERTO ORIGNELLA LUPETTI
EDUARDO AUGUSTO VICENTE
MARCIO ROGERIO

ANDERSON INVENCIONE
FABIANO DOS SANTOS

ALEX PERON BOSSARD
DOMINGOS DOS ANJOS

CHEN CHIH LONG

MATHEUS SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
ANATALINO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
MATEUS MARTINS

NICOLAS COLASANTO
RENATO MAGOGA

GUSTAVO GOMEZ RODRIGUES

Relatério emitido em 23/02/2026 as 14:18:40

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £E£ £ £ £ £ £ 2 2 £ £ 220K

ldd.

42
37
33
36
34
45
60
63
31
49
39
58

33
57
29
48
45
53
41
51
40
32
45
67
40
30
56
45
17
50
29

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M4049 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M4049 1
M6099 1
M6099 2
M3039 1
M4049 2
M3039 2
M5059 1
M3039 3
M5059 2
M1429 1
M4049 3
M4049 4
M5059 3
M4049 5
M5059 4
M4049 6
M3039 4
M4049 7
M6099 3
M4049 8
M3039 5
M5059 5
M4049 9
M1429 2
M5059 6
M1429 3

Equipe
TEAM RUNNING
TEAM RUNNING

DESPACHANTE PACHELI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA]
R.A PERFORMANCE

ZV ACESSORIA

ASSOCIACAO CULTURAL DE
MAIRINQUE

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA]

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
BRUNA ZANELLI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA[

LOUKOS POR CORRIDA

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA|

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA|

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:28:52
00:30:13
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:35
00:32:18
00:36:47
00:33:12
00:34:47

00:35:14

00:35:24
00:36:49
00:36:59
00:37:24
00:37:41
00:38:31
00:39:01
00:39:23
00:39:38
00:40:13
00:40:18
00:40:35
00:40:57
00:41:06
00:41:18
00:41:47
00:41:54
00:42:42

00:42:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:39
00:27:42
00:28:52
00:30:08
00:30:30
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:32:16
00:32:34
00:33:10
00:34:47

00:35:08

00:35:16
00:36:47
00:36:48
00:37:02
00:37:41
00:38:27
00:38:41
00:39:18
00:39:25
00:40:01
00:40:12
00:40:33
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:41:04
00:41:43
00:41:47
00:42:34

00:42:42



BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Num.

5102
5054
5076

5040
5070
5104
5125
5072
5122
5088
5034
5098
5056
5065
5074
5121

Nome
RHONAN LOURO RODRIGUES
GUSTAVO DE PAULA

MARCELO HENRIQUE TRINDADE DOS
SANTOS

EDVALDO JOSE DA SILVA
LEONARDO NEVES DAMIAO
RODRIGO JOVANELLO

VINICIUS VINCENZO PREBIANCHI
LUCAS CHENACHI

VALDOMIRO TRIPPE

MATEUS TOMAS VERTUAN COSTA
DIEGO MATHEUS PARAGUAI DA SILVA
PEDRO AUGUSTO SPOHR
GUSTAVO STASSI

FELIPE LIMA BARBOSA

LUIS GUSTAVO PEREIRA CANDIANI

VALDEMAR GOMES CAMIZAO

Relatério emitido em 23/02/2026 as 14:18:40

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ &<

ldd.

35
26
36

57
35
42
24
31
69
18
31
24
38
13
38
76

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 6
M1429 4
M3039 7
M5059 7
M3039 8
M4049 10
M1429 5
M3039 9
M6099 4
M1429 6
M3039 10
M1429 7
M3039 11
MO0013 1
M3039 12
M6099 5

Equipe

NIWS

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

R.A PERFORMANCE

MUNDO TERRA

CORRE CABREUVA

LOUKOS POR CORRIDA

Tempo
00:43:21
00:46:12

00:45:03

00:45:33
00:46:48
00:46:45
00:47:49
00:47:52
00:50:31
00:52:17
00:53:08
00:53:02
00:56:54
00:58:16
00:58:44

01:04:49

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:13
00:44:27

00:44:42

00:45:19
00:46:27
00:46:39
00:47:39
00:47:41
00:50:10
00:52:01
00:52:43
00:52:49
00:56:54
00:57:54
00:58:31

01:04:42



