

BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	5115	SILVANO ROCHA DA SILVA	M	42	M4049	-	TEAM RUNNING	00:27:40	00:27:39
2	5099	PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ASSIS	M	37	M3039	-	TEAM RUNNING	00:27:42	00:27:42
3	5013	ANDERSON TIAGO	M	33	M3039	-		00:28:52	00:28:52
4	5131	VANDERSON FOGAÇA DA SILVA	M	36	M3039	-		00:30:13	00:30:08
5	5120	MARCEL CARBONERI DOS SANTOS	M	34	M3039	-		00:30:30	00:30:30
6	5039	EDUARDO TONELLI	M	45	M4049	1	*****	00:30:35	00:30:32
7	5018	AURELINO JOSE DOS SANTOS	M	60	M6099	1	DESPACHANTE PACHELI	00:30:35	00:30:33
8	5025	CÉLIO DIAS	M	63	M6099	2	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:32:18	00:32:16
9	5127	WALISON ALMEIDA	M	31	M3039	1	R.A PERFORMANCE	00:36:47	00:32:34
10	5134	JUNIOR OLIVEIRA	M	49	M4049	2		00:33:12	00:33:10
11	5100	PEDRO LAUANE BARBOSA CAMPIONI	M	39	M3039	2	ZV ACESSORIA	00:34:47	00:34:47
12	5041	EIJI CLAUDIO KAWAKUBO	M	58	M5059	1	ASSOCIACAO CULTURAL DE MAIRINQUE	00:35:14	00:35:08
13	5012	ANDERSON SIQUEIRA	M	33	M3039	3		00:35:24	00:35:16
14	5001	AILSON MORAIS	M	57	M5059	2	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:36:49	00:36:47
15	5036	DOUGLAS JOSE SILVA	M	29	M1429	1		00:36:59	00:36:48
16	5105	RONALDO TAVEIRA	M	48	M4049	3		00:37:24	00:37:02
17	5106	RONAR ROBSON DA SILVA	M	45	M4049	4		00:37:41	00:37:41
18	5002	ALBERTO ORIGNELLA LUPETTI	M	53	M5059	3	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:38:31	00:38:27
19	5038	EDUARDO AUGUSTO VICENTE	M	41	M4049	5	BRUNA ZANELLI	00:39:01	00:38:41
20	5045	MARCIO ROGERIO	M	51	M5059	4	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:39:23	00:39:18
21	5011	ANDERSON INVENCIONE	M	40	M4049	6		00:39:38	00:39:25
22	5048	FABIANO DOS SANTOS	M	32	M3039	4		00:40:13	00:40:01
23	5004	ALEX PERON BOSSARD	M	45	M4049	7		00:40:18	00:40:12
24	5035	DOMINGOS DOS ANJOS	M	67	M6099	3	LOUKOS POR CORRIDA	00:40:35	00:40:33
25	5026	CHEN CHIH LONG	M	40	M4049	8		00:40:57	00:40:45
26	5089	MATHEUS SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA	M	30	M3039	5	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:41:06	00:40:48
27	5010	ANATALINO FERNANDES DE SOUZA	M	56	M5059	5		00:41:18	00:41:04
28	5087	MATEUS MARTINS	M	45	M4049	9	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:41:47	00:41:43
29	5092	NICOLAS COLASANTO	M	17	M1429	2	*****	00:41:54	00:41:47
30	5101	RENATO MAGOGA	M	50	M5059	6	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:42:42	00:42:34
31	5053	GUSTAVO GOMEZ RODRIGUES	M	29	M1429	3	*****	00:42:44	00:42:42

BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
32	5102	RHONAN LOURO RODRIGUES	M	35	M3039	6	*****	00:43:21	00:43:13
33	5054	GUSTAVO DE PAULA	M	26	M1429	4	NIWS	00:46:12	00:44:27
34	5076	MARCELO HENRIQUE TRINDADE DOS SANTOS	M	36	M3039	7		00:45:03	00:44:42
35	5040	EDVALDO JOSÉ DA SILVA	M	57	M5059	7		00:45:33	00:45:19
36	5070	LEONARDO NEVES DAMIAO	M	35	M3039	8		00:46:48	00:46:27
37	5104	RODRIGO JOVANELLO	M	42	M4049	10	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:46:45	00:46:39
38	5125	VINICIUS VINCENZO PREBIANCHI	M	24	M1429	5		00:47:49	00:47:39
39	5072	LUCAS CHENACHI	M	31	M3039	9		00:47:52	00:47:41
40	5122	VALDOMIRO TRIPPE	M	69	M6099	4	*****	00:50:31	00:50:10
41	5088	MATEUS TOMÁS VERTUAN COSTA	M	18	M1429	6	R.A PERFORMANCE	00:52:17	00:52:01
42	5034	DIEGO MATHEUS PARAGUAI DA SILVA	M	31	M3039	10		00:53:08	00:52:43
43	5098	PEDRO AUGUSTO SPOHR	M	24	M1429	7		00:53:02	00:52:49
44	5056	GUSTAVO STASSI	M	38	M3039	11	*****	00:56:54	00:56:54
45	5065	FELIPE LIMA BARBOSA	M	13	M0013	1	MUNDO TERRA	00:58:16	00:57:54
46	5074	LUIS GUSTAVO PEREIRA CANDIANI	M	38	M3039	12	CORRE CABREUVA	00:58:44	00:58:31
47	5121	VALDEMAR GOMES CAMIZÃO	M	76	M6099	5	LOUKOS POR CORRIDA	01:04:49	01:04:42